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Royal Brunei Operating Flights

Royal Brunei Airlines flight schedule from now until 26 October 2024 via Brunei to:

1) London

2) Dubai

3) Melbourne
4) Singapore

5) Kota Kinabalu
6) Kuching

7) Kuala Lumpur
8) Ho ChiMinh City
9) HongKong
10) Bangkok

11) Manila

12) Jakarta

13) Surabaya

14) Seoul

15) Tokyo

16) Taipei

17) Jeddah

18) Beijing

19) Nanning
20)Hangzhou

Please note it is our guests’ responsibility to ensure they meet the travel criteria and have all appropriate approvals and
documents for travel. Without this RB is not permitted to allow guests to travel in-line with international air transport
regulations. RB shall not be held responsible for any guests being denied boarding for not meeting the travel
requirements.

Details of all operating flights can be checked from our website and also shown below.

Note: (1) Schedule is subject to change and is right during the time of publication;
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https://www.flyroyalbrunei.com/brunei/en/book-manage/flight-timetable/
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Flights operating from 31 March 2024 until 26 October 2024

Route

Brunei —
London
(via Dubai)

Brunei -
London
(via Dubai)

Brunei -
London
(via Dubai)

London -
Brunei
(via Dubai)

Brunei — Dubai
Brunei — Duba
Dubai - Brunei

Dubai - London
Dubai - London
Dubai - London

London — Dubai

Note: (1) Schedule is subject to change and is right during the time of publication;

Brunei -
Dubai
Dubai -
London
Brunei -
Dubai
Dubai -
London
Brunei —
Dubai
Dubai -
London
London -
Dubai
Dubai -
Brunei

Flight No

BIO97
BIO97
BIO97
BIOS7
BIO97

BIOS7

BIOS8

BIO98

BIO97
BIOS7

BIO98

BIO97
BIO97
BIOS7

BIO9S8

Depart

19:15
01:25
19:15
00:55
19:10

01:30

17:15

0515

19:15
19:10

05:15

01.25
00:55
01:30

17:15
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Arrival

23:30

06:25

23:30

05:55

23:25

06:25

03:45
(+1 day)

17:30

23:30
23:25
17:30
06:25
05:55
06:25
03:45
(+1 day)

Day of Operation

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Wednesday, Friday, Sunday

Monday, Thursday, Saturday

Tuesday, Thursday
Saturday

Monday, Thursday, Saturday

Wednesday
Friday
Sunday

Wednesday, Friday, Sunday
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Route Flight No. Depart Arrival Day of Operation
Brunei — Melbourne BIOOS 19:35 04:30 Monday, Wednesday, Thursday.
(+1 day) Friday, Saturday
05:00 Monday, Wednesday, Thursday,
Brunei — Melbourne BIOOS 19:05 ' Friday, Saturday
(+1 day) *Schedule adjusted for daylight saving effective 05 October
2024
Melbourne - Brunei BIO0G 12:30 17:40 Tuesday, Thursday, Friday.

Saturday, Sunday
Tuesday, Thursday, Friday,
Melbourne - Brunei BIOO6 13:30 17:40 Saturday, Sunday

*Schedule adjusted for daylight saving effective 06 October
2024

Monday, Wednesday, Friday,

Brunei — Singapore Bl421 09:20 11:20 Sunday

Brunei — Singapore Bl421 09:10 11:10 Tuesday

Brunei — Singapore Bl423 18:35 20:35 Tuesday, Friday, Saturday

Brunei — Singapore BI423 18:30 20:30 Sunday

Brunei — Singapore BI423 18:30 20:30 Thursday

Singapore — Brunei BI422 1210 14:20 Monday, Wednesday. Friday.
Sunday

Singapore — Brunei Bl422 12:10 14:20 Tuesday

Singapore - Brunei Bl424 21:25 23:35 Tuesday, Friday, Saturday

Singapore - Brunei Bl424 21:30 23:40 Thursday, Sunday

Note: (1) Schedule is subject to change and is right during the time of publication;
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Route

Brunei - Kota Kinabalu
Brunei - Kota Kinabalu
Brunei - Kota Kinabalu
Brunei — Kota Kinabalu
Brunei - Kota Kinabalu
Brunei - Kota Kinabalu
Brunei - Kota Kinabalu
Kota Kinabalu — Brunei
Kota Kinabalu = Brunei
Kota Kinabalu — Brunei
Kota Kinabalu — Brunei
Kota Kinabalu = Brunei
Kota Kinabalu — Brunei
Kota Kinabalu — Brunei

Brunei — Kuching
Brunei — Kuching
Brunei — Kuching
Kuching - Brunei
Kuching - Brunei
Kuching - Brunei
Brunei — Kuala Lumpur
Brunei — Kuala Lumpur
Brunei — Kuala Lumpur

Brunei - Kuala Lumpur

Kuala Lumpur — Brunei
Kuala Lumpur = Brunei

Kuala Lumpur = Brunei

Brunei — Ho Chi Minh City
Brunei — Ho Chi Minh City
Brunei — Ho Chi Minh City
Ho Chi Minh City = Brunei
Ho Chi Minh City = Brunei
Ho Chi Minh City — Brunei

Flight No.

BI827
BI827
BI827
BI821
BI825
BI827
BI827
BI822
BI828
BI828
BI822
BI826
BI822
BI828

BI855
BI855
BI857
BI852
BI856
BI856
BI871
BI871
BI871

BI873

BI872
BI872

BI874

BI381
BI381
BI383
BI382
BI382
BI384
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Depart

18:45
19:35
19:00
07:30
15:30
18:25
19:50
08:45
21:05
20:15
08:50
17:10

06:55
21:20

19:30
12:55
18:50
08:45
21:40
15:05
08:50
08:50
08:40

17:55

12:10
12:10

21:15

12:20
12:30
18:50
14:05
14:15
20:35

Note: (1) Schedule is subject to change and is right during the time of publication;

Last updated: 2 July 2024 Version: 33 (Brunei Local Time) | Page 5 of 7

Arrival

19:25
20:15
19:40
08:10
16:10
19:05
20:30
09:25
21:45
20:55
09:30
17:50
07:35
22:00

20:50
14:15
20:10
10:05
23:00
16:25
11:20
11:20
11:10

20:25

14:35
14:35

23:40

13:15
13:25
19:45
17:10
17:20
23:40

Day of Operation

Monday
Tuesday, Friday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Tuesday, Friday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday

Tuesday, Sunday
Thursday

Friday

Saturday
Tuesday, Sunday
Thursday

Monday, Thursday, Friday, Sunday
Saturday

Sunday

Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday,
Friday, Sunday

Monday, Thursday, Friday, Sunday
Saturday

Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday
Friday, Sunday

Tuesday

Thursday

Sunday

Tuesday

Thursday

Sunday
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Route Flight No. Depart Arrival Day of Operation
Wednesday, Thursday, Friday,
Brunei — Hong Kong BI635 10:35 1335 ednescay, Thursday, Friday
Sunday
Brunei - Hong Kong BI635 10:35 13:35 Monday
*Effective 01 July 2024
Wednesday, Thursday, Friday,
Hong Kong - Brunei BI636 1455 17:55 ednesday, Thurscay. Friday
Sunday
Hong Kong - Brunei BI636 14:55 17:55 Monday
*Effective O1 July 2024
Brunei — Bangkok BI513 10:55 12:40 Tuesday, Saturday
Brunei — Bangkok BI519 18:20 20:05 Wednesday, Sunday
Bangkok - Brunei BI514 13:30 17:15 Tuesday, Saturday
) 00:45
Bangkok - Brunei BI520 21:00 Wednesday, Sunday
(+1day)
Brunei — Manila BI683 11:55 14:10 Wednesday, Saturday
Brunei — Manila BI685 18:30 20:45 Monday, Thursday, Friday
Manila — Brunei BI684 15:00 17:05 Wednesday, Saturday
Manila = Brunei BI686 21:35 23:40 Monday, Thursday, Friday
Brunei — Jakarta BI735 1055 12:20 Wednesday, Thursday. Friday.
Sunday
Brunei — Jakarta BI737 00:25 01:50 Tuesday
W Th Fri
Jakarta - Brunei BI736 13:00 16:30 ednesday, Thursday, Friday,
Sunday
Jakarta — Brunei BI738 06:15 09:45 Tuesday
Wednesday, Thursday, Friday,
Brunei — Surabaya BI795 19:00 2015 eanesaay, Thursday, Friday
Sunday
Brunei - Surabaya BI795 19:00 20:15 Monday,
*Effective 01 July 2024
Monday, Thursday, Frid
Surabaya - Brunei BI796 06:00 0915 oncay, Thiirsday, Friday.
Saturday
Surabaya - Brunei BI796 06:00 09115 Tuesday

*Effective 02 July 2024

Note: (1) Schedule is subject to change and is right during the time of publication;
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Route Flight No. Depart Arrival Day of Operation
Brunei — Seoul BI651 00:20 06:50 Tuesday
Brunei — Seoul BI651 02:05 08:35 Wednesday
Brunei = Seoul BI651 15:35 22:05 Saturday
Seoul = Brunei BI652 12:35 16:55 Tuesday
Seoul = Brunei BI652 11:35 15:55 Wednesday
03:15
Seoul = Brunei BI652 22:55 Saturday
(+1 day)
M W Fri
Brunei - Tokyo BI6OS 00:35 07:30 onday, Wednesday, Friday,
Sunday
Tokyo - Brunei BI696 11:45 16:45 Monday, Wednesday. Friday.
Sunday
Brunei — Taipei BI451 10:15 13:50 Tuesday, Thursday
Brunei — Taipei BI451 08:35 12:10 Sunday
Taipei — Brunei BI452 14:50 18:25 Tuesday
Taipei = Brunei BI452 14:45 18:20 Thursday
Taipei = Brunei BI452 13:10 16:45 Sunday
Brunei — Jeddah BIOO1 11110 16:40 Tuesday, Saturday
*Effective 23 July 2024
09:50
Jeddah - Brunei BI002 18:30 Tuesday
(+1 day) *Effective 23 July 2024
09:55
Jeddah - Brunei BIO02 18:35 Saturday
(+1 day) “Effective 27 July 2024
Brunei — Beijing BI623 02:00 07:25 Thursday, Saturday
Beijing — Brunei Bl624 11:00 16:30 Thursday, Saturday
Brunei - Nanning BI627 15:15 18:50 Wednesday
Brunei — Nanning BI627 10:45 14:20 Sunday
Nanning - Brunei BI628 19:50 23:30 Wednesday
Nanning - Brunei BI628 15:20 19:00 Sunday
Brunei — Hangzhou BI639 12:20 16:50 Tuesday
Hangzhou - Brunei BI640 18:10 22:25 Tuesday
— END —

Note: (1) Schedule is subject to change and is right during the time of publication;
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